XITEM NO.601

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS Civil Appeal Diary No.35789/2016 TECHI TAGI TARA CHAIRMAN, ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD Appellant(s) VERSUS RAJENDRA SINGH BHANDARI AND ORS. Date: 18/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today in the mentioning list. CORAM:

HON&#39

HON&#39

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gajanand Kin

Mr. Abhay Pratag

Mr. V. N. Raght HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE Mr. Ranji Thomas, Sr. Adv. Mr. Gajanand Kirodiwal, Adv. Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv. Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Neeraj K. Jain, Adv.

COURT NO.1

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

SECTION XVII

Respondent(s)

Mr. Anirudh Joshi, Adv. Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.

> UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List after two weeks along with other similar petitions filed against the impugned order.

(Ashok Raj Singh) (Veena Khera) Court Master Court Master