www.ecourtsindia.com

ITEM NO.801 COURT NO. 4 SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL (Diary) no. 17912 of 2017

State of Rajasthan Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Rajendra Singh Bhandari & Ors. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/06/2017 The Appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL (VACATION BENCH)

For the Petitioner: Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv. Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For the Respondent:

UPON being mentioning the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 28.6.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR